
LOT 36 PINE RIDGE S/D.
ORB 794-1904, 794-1906

CRAIGO RICHARD P & JANET ANN
409 NW IRENE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02240-036

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

21316.030 1.10

409 NW IRENE LN, LAKE CITY

07/02/2018 BC 0.67 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
2

78,196
1,270
13,000
92,466
18,952
73,514

HX HB DX 49,014
24,500
92,466

80,280

0794/1906 8/24/1994 WD U V 12 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES LOUIS KIRKLAND 

RICHARD P & JANET A

0794/1904 8/18/1994 WD U V 12 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

JAMES LOUIS KIRKLAN
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SALE:2:1: LOT 36 PINE RIDGE S/D WD REPLACING AGREE

SALE:1:1: SALE TOO LOW-DO NOT KNOW REASON - SEE SA

1995HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,406 112.8600 86.90 122,181 1994 1994 0 0
AP
10 26.00 64.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 1995

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 69,409

FGR 288 55 158 8,787

1,536 1,406 78,196

BAS=[YR=1994] W52 FGR=[YR=1994] W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 E52
N24$.

BAS
1994

52

24

52

24FGR
1994

12

24

12

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,270

1,270

1 0100 SFR 100 RSFMH1 120.00 243.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


